FORM L-36

:Premium and number of lives covered by policy type

Insurer: Bharti AXA Life Insurance Company Limited Date: 30-Jun-12
(Rs in Crores)
Premium and number of lives covered by policy type
CURRENT Quarter SAME QUARTER PREVIOUS YEAR Up to the period Same period of the previous year
Sum
. Sum Insured, Sum Insured, Sum Insured,
SI-No Particulars Premium No. gf N’.J' of Wherever Premium No. Pf NF)' of Insured, Premium NO,' Pf N.O‘ of Wherever Premium No. of Policies  [No. of Lives| Wherever
Policies Lives Policies Lives Wherever Policies Lives . .
applicable . applicable applicable
applicable
1 First year Premum
i|Individual Single Premium- (ISP)
From 0-10000 (0.01) - - (0.05) 0.02 28 28 0.86 (0.01) B B (0.05) 0.02 28 28 0.86
From 10,000-25,000 0.01 - - - - - - - 0.01 - - - - - - -
From 25001-50,000 0.01 - - - 0.01 - - - 0.01 - - - 0.01 - - -
From 50,001- 75,000 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
From 75,000-100,000 B [@) [@) B 0.30 35 34 0.63 B (1) 1) B 0.30 35 34 0.63
From 1,00,001 -1,25,000 - - - - 0.02 3 3 0.09 - - - - 0.02 3 3 0.09
Above Rs. 1,25,000 B B B B 0.09 2 1 (0.01) B B B B 0.09 2 1 (0.01)
ii{Individual Single Premium (ISPA)- Annuity
From 0-50000
From 50,001-100,000
From 1,00,001-150,000
From 150,001- 2,00,000
From 2,00,,001-250,000
From 2,50,001 -3,00,000
Above Rs. 3,00,000
iii|{Group Single Premium (GSP)
From 0-10000 4.08 - 2,373 265.46 0.51 1 868 42.99 4.08 - 2,373 265.46 0.51 1 868 42.99
From 10,000-25,000 0.96 - 66 61.71 1.00 - 648 51.99 0.96 - 66 61.71 1.00 - 648 51.99
From 25001-50,000 0.37 - 11 27.46 0.91 - 260 41.62 0.37 - 11 27.46 0.91 - 260 41.62
From 50,001- 75,000 0.07 - 1 0.51 0.70 - 117 26.03 0.07 - 1 0.51 0.70 - 117 26.03
From 75,000-100,000 0.32 - 4 5.49 0.58 - 65 21.59 0.32 - 4 5.49 0.58 - 65 21.59
From 1,00,001 -1,25,000 - - - - 0.24 - 21 9.94 - - - - 0.24 - 21 9.94
Above Rs. 1,25,000 - - - - 2.03 - 76 56.16 - - - - 2.03 - 76 56.16
iv|Group Single Premium- Annuity- GSPA
From 0-50000
From 50,001-100,000
From 1,00,001-150,000
From 150,001- 2,00,000
From 2,00,,001-250,000
From 2,50,001 -3,00,000
Above Rs. 3,00,000
v|Individual non Single Premium- INSP
From 0-10000 4.08 6,789 6,244 924.46 5.62 10,977 9,547 346.97 4.08 6,789 6,244 924.46 5.62 10,977 9,547 346.97
From 10,000-25,000 9.82 7,151 6,970 345.59 14.46 8,423 6,900 252.55 9.82 7,151 6,970 345.59 14.46 8,423 6,900 252.55
From 25001-50,000 9.23 2,861 2,701 156.63 8.91 2,275 1,918 121.06 9.23 2,861 2,701 156.63 8.91 2,275 1,918 121.06
From 50,001- 75,000 3.02 689 676 50.10 2.53 303 265 27.09 3.02 689 676 50.10 2.53 303 265 27.09
From 75,000-100,000 2.82 330 304 41.20 2.68 247 201 27.38 2.82 330 304 41.20 2.68 247 201 27.38
From 1,00,001 -1,25,000 0.58 79 7 9.94 0.59 41 38 571 0.58 79 7 9.94 0.59 41 38 571
Above Rs. 1,25,000 4.77 143 130 61.31 3.25 88 78 42.58 4.77 143 130 61.31 3.25 88 78 42.58

ijIndividual non Single Premium- Annuity- INSPA

From 0-50000

From 50,001-100,000

From 1,00,001-150,000

From 150,001- 2,00,000

From 2,00,,001-250,000

From 2,50,001 -3,00,000

Above Rs. 3,00,000

ii|Group Non Single Premium (GNSP)

From 0-10000

From 10,000-25,000

From 25001-50,000

From 50,001- 75,000

From 75,000-100,000

From 1,00,001 -1,25,000

Above Rs. 1,25,000

Viii

Group Non Single Premium- Annuity- GNSPA

From 0-10000

From 10,000-25,000

From 25001-50,000

From 50,001- 75,000

From 75,000-100,000

From 1,00,001 -1,25,000

Above Rs. 1,25,000




Sl. No

CURRENT Quarter

SAME

UARTER PREVIOUS YEAR

Up to the period

S

ame period of the previous year

Particulars

Premium

No. of
Policies

No. of
Lives

Sum Insured,
Wherever
applicable

Premium

No. of
Policies

No. of
Lives

Sum
Insured,
Wherever
applicable

Premium

No. of
Lives

No. of
Policies

Sum Insured,
Wherever
applicable

Premium

No. of Policies

Sum Insured,
Wherever
applicable

No. of Lives

Renewal Premium

Individual

From 0-10000

3.17

8,210 3,857

1.45

3,102

4,670

3.17

8,210

1.45

3,102

From 10,000-25,000

54.61

54,227 10,070

60.39

60,621

9,963

54.61

54,227

60.39

60,621

From 25001-50,000

26.80

12,649 21,189

26.09

12,463

20,935

26.80

12,649

26.09

12,463

From 50,001- 75,000

6.99

2,697 25,915

5.93

2,427

24,422

6.99

2,697

5.93

2,427

From 75,000-100,000

8.11

1,201 67,491

10.40

1,409

73,825

8.11

1,201

10.40

1,409

From 1,00,001 -1,25,000

2.31

464 49,716

172

374

45,861

2.31

464

172

374

Above Rs. 1,25,000

8.23

439 187,405

8.18

383

213,643

8.23

439

8.18

383

Individual- Annuity

From 0-10000

From 10,000-25,000

From 25001-50,000

From 50,001- 75,000

From 75,000-100,000

From 1,00,001 -1,25,000

Above Rs. 1,25,000

Group

From 0-10000

From 10,000-25,000

From 25001-50,000

From 50,001- 75,000

From 75,000-100,000

From 1,00,001 -1,25,000

Above Rs. 1,25,000

=

Group- Annuity

From 0-10000

From 10,000-25,000

From 25001-50,000

From 50,001- 75,000

From 75,000-100,000

From 1,00,001 -1,25,000

Above Rs. 1,25,000

Note:

1. Premium stands for premium amount.
2. No. of lives means no. of lives insured under the policies.

3. Premium collected for Annuity will be disclosed separately as stated above.




