Insurer: Bharti AXA Life Insurance Company Limited

30-Jun-12

Date:

Premium and number of lives covered by policy type **CURRENT Quarter** SAME QUARTER PREVIOUS YEAR Up to the period Same period of the previous year Sum Sum Insured, Sum Insured, Sum Insured, SI. No Particulars No. of No. of No. of No. of Insured. No. of No. of Premium Wherever Premium Premium Wherever Premium No. of Policies No. of Lives Wherever **Policies** Policies Lives Wherever Policies Lives Lives applicable applicable applicable applicable First year Premum i Individual Single Premium- (ISP) From 0-10000 (0.01 (0.05)0.02 28 28 0.86 (0.01) (0.05)0.02 28 28 0.86 From 10,000-25,000 0.01 0.01 0.01 From 25001-50.000 0.01 0.01 0.01 From 50,001- 75,000 0.30 34 0.30 35 0.63 From 75.000-100.000 (1) (1) 35 0.63 (1) (1) 34 From 1 00 001 -1 25 000 0.02 0.09 0.02 0.09 Above Rs. 1,25,000 0.09 (0.01) 0.09 (0.01) ii Individual Single Premium (ISPA)- Annuity From 0-50000 From 50,001-100,000 From 1,00,001-150,000 From 150,001- 2,00,000 From 2,00,,001-250,000 From 2,50,001 -3,00,000 Above Rs. 3,00,000 iii Group Single Premium (GSP) 265.46 42.99 2,373 From 0-10000 4.08 2,373 From 10.000-25.000 648 51.99 1.00 51.99 0.96 66 61.71 1.00 0.96 66 61.71 648 From 25001-50 000 0.37 11 27.46 0.91 260 41.62 0.37 11 27 46 0.91 260 41 62 From 50 001- 75 000 0.07 0.51 0.70 117 26.03 0.07 0.51 0.70 117 26.03 0.58 65 21.59 0.32 4 65 21.59 From 75.000-100.000 0.32 5.49 5.49 0.58 From 1.00.001 -1.25.000 0.24 21 9 94 0.24 21 9 94 Above Rs. 1,25,000 76 56.16 56.16 iv Group Single Premium- Annuity- GSPA From 0-50000 From 50,001-100,000 From 150,001-2,00,000 From 2.00..001-250.000 From 2,50,001 -3,00,000 Above Rs. 3.00.000 v Individual non Single Premium- INSP From 0-10000 4.08 6,789 6,244 924.46 10.97 9.547 346.97 4.08 6,789 924.46 10,977 9,547 346.97 7 151 From 10 000-25 000 9.82 7 151 6,970 345 59 14 46 8 423 6 900 252 55 9.82 6 970 345 59 14 46 8 423 6.900 252 55 From 25001-50,000 9.23 2,861 2,701 156 63 8 91 2,275 1.918 121.06 9.23 2,861 2,701 156.63 8.91 2,275 1,918 121.06 From 50.001- 75.00 3.02 689 676 50.10 2.53 303 265 27.09 3.02 689 676 50.10 2.53 303 265 27.09 From 75,000-100,000 2.82 330 304 41.20 2.68 247 201 27.38 2.82 330 304 41.20 2.68 247 201 27.38 From 1,00,001 -1,25,000 0.58 9.94 0.59 41 38 5.71 0.58 77 9.94 0.59 41 5.71 Above Rs. 1,25,000 143 130 143 61.31 42.58 vi Individual non Single Premium- Annuity- INSPA From 0-50000 From 50.001-100.000 From 1.00.001-150.000 From 150 001- 2 00 000 From 2 00 001-250 000 From 2,50,001 -3,00,000 Above Rs. 3.00.000 vii Group Non Single Premium (GNSP) From 0-10000 From 10,000-25,000 From 25001-50,000 From 50,001- 75,000 From 75,000-100,000 From 1,00,001 -1,25,000 Above Rs. 1,25,000 viii Group Non Single Premium- Annuity- GNSPA From 0-10000 From 10.000-25.000 From 25001-50.000 From 50.001- 75.000 From 75 000-100 000 From 1,00,001 -1,25,000 Above Rs. 1,25,000

(Rs in Crores)

SI. No	Particulars	CURRENT Quarter				SAME QUARTER PREVIOUS YEAR				Up to the period				Same period of the previous year			
		Premium	No. of Policies	No. of Lives	Sum Insured, Wherever applicable	Premium	No. of Policies	No. of Lives	Sum Insured, Wherever applicable	Premium	No. of Policies	No. of Lives	Sum Insured, Wherever applicable	Premium	No. of Policies	No. of Lives	Sum Insured, Wherever applicable
																	-
2	Renewal Premium																-
	i Individual																1
	From 0-10000	3.17	8,210	3,857		1.45	3,102	4,670		3.17	8,210			1.45			
	From 10,000-25,000	54.61	54,227	10,070		60.39	60,621	9,963		54.61	54,227			60.39	60,621		
	From 25001-50,000	26.80	12,649	21,189		26.09	12,463	20,935		26.80	12,649			26.09	12,463		
	From 50,001- 75,000	6.99	2,697	25,915		5.93	2,427	24,422		6.99	2,697			5.93	2,427		
	From 75,000-100,000	8.11	1,201	67,491		10.40	1,409	73,825		8.11	1,201			10.40			ı
	From 1,00,001 -1,25,000	2.31	464	49,716		1.72	374	45,861		2.31	464			1.72			l .
	Above Rs. 1,25,000	8.23	439	187,405		8.18	383	213,643		8.23	439			8.18	383		
	ii Individual- Annuity																
	From 0-10000																
	From 10,000-25,000																
	From 25001-50,000																
	From 50,001- 75,000																
	From 75,000-100,000																
	From 1,00,001 -1,25,000 Above Rs. 1,25,000																
	ADOVE RS. 1,25,000																
	iii Group																
	From 0-10000																
	From 10,000-25,000																
	From 25001-50,000																
	From 50,001- 75,000																
	From 75,000-100,000																
	From 1,00,001 -1,25,000																
	Above Rs. 1,25,000																
	iv Group- Annuity																
	From 0-10000						İ						İ			i	
	From 10,000-25,000																
	From 25001-50,000																
	From 50,001- 75,000																1
	From 75,000-100,000																
	From 1,00,001 -1,25,000																
	Above Rs. 1,25,000																1
																	1
							1				· ·						

- Note:

 1. Premium stands for premium amount.

 2. No. of lives means no. of lives insured under the policies.

 3. Premium collected for Annuity will be disclosed separately as stated above.